
Sunday, Sept. 3

none

Sunday, Sept. 10

none

Sunday, Sept. 17

none

Sunday, Sept. 24

none

Saturday, Sept. 2

none

Saturday, Sept. 9

Mt. Sinai Missionary
9 am - 1 pm

Saturday, Sept. 16

none

Saturday, Sept. 23

none

Saturday, Sept. 30

none

Monday, Sept. 4

none

Monday, Sept. 11

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Monday, Sept. 18

Cooper Green
12 pm - 2:30 pm 

Monday, Sept. 25

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 5

Bessemer (Jess Lanier)
10 am - 12 pm



Smithfield
3 pm - 5 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 12

Spring Gardens
10 am - 12 pm



East Lake (VMA)

4 pm - 6 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 19

Docena
10 am - 12 pm

Tuesday, Sept. 26

Bessemer
10 am - 12 pm



Viva Health
2 pm - 4 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 6

UAB Blazer Kitchen
10 am - 12 pm



City Walk

3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 13

Central City
10 am - 12 pm



East Lake House
3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 20

UAB Blazer Kitchen
10 am - 12 pm



City Walk

3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 27

Central City
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, Sept. 7

North Birmingham
10 am - 12 pm



Campus of Hope

3 pm - 5 pm

Thursday, Sept. 14

West End
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, Sept. 21

Homewood
11 am - 1 pm



Bush Hills

3 pm - 5 pm

Thursday, Sept. 28

North Birmingham
10 am - 12 pm



Fountain Heights

3 pm - 5 pm

Friday, Sept. 1

Titusville
10 am - 2 pm

Friday, Sept. 8

City Hall
Food Truck Friday

11 am - 2 pm

Friday, Sept. 15

Ensley
10 am - 12 pm



Wenonah

 3 pm - 5 pm

Friday, Sept. 22

City Hall
Food Truck Friday

11 am - 2 pm

Friday, Sept. 29

Kingston
10 am - 12 pm



Druid Hills
3 pm - 5 pm

Bessemer (Jess Lanier Manor): 1500 Exeter Avenue
Bush Hills: Fire Station - 210 Graymont Avenue
Campus of Hope: 7527 66th Street S.
Central City: Bankhead Towers - 2300 5th Ave N.
City Hall: Food Truck Friday - 710 20th St N.
City Walk: 24th St. North (behind the playground)
Cooper Green: 1515 6th Avenue S.
Docena: St. Matthew's Church - 202 Sixth Street, Docena, AL

Druid Hills: Greater Birmingham Ministries - 2304 12th Ave. N
East Lake House - 7901 1st Ave S
East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St S.
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St.
Fountain Heights: Recreation Center - 1327 11th Street N.
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N.
Homewood: Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
Mt. Sinai Missionary: 500 Carter Ave.
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Kingston: 11th Ave Church of God in Christ - 4408 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd N.
North Birmingham: Birmingham Towers - 2712 31st Ave N.
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd
Titusville: Library - 2 6th Avenue SW
UAB Blazer Kitchen: 1613 11th Ave S.
Viva Health: 417 20th Street N.
Wenonah: Kimbrough Gardens - 2817 Wallace Covington Cir.
West End: Library - 1348 Tuscaloosa Ave



SHOP THE MARKET
With an entire wall of fresh produce and an
incredible selection of pantry staples, proteins,
and dairy, our grocery-store-on-wheels has
everything you need to stock your kitchen at
an affordable price. Purchasing on-site is easy;
simply present cash, credit, debit, or EBT at
checkout. 

For every dollar shoppers spend with an EBT
card, they will also receive a double up buck
that can be used on their next produce (fruits
or vegetable) purchase at the Mobile Market. 

COOKING DEMOS W/ LOCAL CHEFS
If you’re wondering how to make delicious,
healthy meals, using food purchased directly
from the Mobile Market, look no further! 

The Live HealthSmart Alabama Mobile Market has
partnered with local chefs to perform cooking
demonstrations using products available at the
Mobile Market. 

BUNDLES OF HOPE
Live HealthSmart Alabama and the
Mobile Market has teamed up with
Bundles of Hope to distribute diaper
and feminine products at select
Mobile Market locations. Be sure to
follow us on social to see when we will
be in your community! 

MOBILE WELLNESS
The Live HealthSmart Alabama 
Mobile Wellness van makes good health
simple by offering comprehensive health
screenings at no cost to you. 

We identify what your body needs to stay
healthy and show you how to make positive
lifestyle changes. Scan the QR code to learn
more and see upcoming stops. 

LET'S CONNECT!

livehealthsmart@uabmc.edu@LiveHealthSmartAL @LiveHealthSmart Live HealthSmart Alabama


